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What do you 
think about 

our services?  
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We want to know what you think 
about our services. You can help us  
to make things better. 

 
Please fill in this form.  
You can ask someone to help you. 

You do not have to give your name. 

Give it to one of our staff, or post it to:  
 
Freepost RTEC-TZHS-XHEJ
Bromley Healthcare
Phoenix Children’s Resource Centre
40, Mason’s Hill 
Bromley
BR2 9JG
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Which service are you telling us 
about? 
For example District Nursing, 
Audiology, or Physiotherapy. 

What do you think about this service?

	  Good

	  OK

	  Bad

What was good about your visit? 
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What was not good about your visit? 

How can we make things better? 

Were the staff kind and respectful?

	  Yes

	  No 

	  Not sure 

Thank you for filling in this form!  


